
MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

NAVY CUP PLAQUE and Other Awards $50 VISA GIFT 
CARD

1337Match Winner SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA

HM 199  -  6

35 AWARD POINTS6561Match 2nd SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG
PHENIX CITY, AL

HM 198  -  8

25 AWARD POINTS6489Match 3rd LARAMIE, MARK E
BOONVILLE, NY

HM 198  -  6

Special Award Winners

High Woman MSG  CARLSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES
PROVO, UT

1201  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 196  -  6

High Junior NEUBAUER, NASH D
AMSTON, CT

6219  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 196  -  4

High Intermediate
Junior

NELSON, JACOB  
ESCONDIDO, CA

1620  10 AWARD POINTS  MA 190  -  3

High Senior TREACY, JAMES M
HIGHLAND FALLS, NY

6140  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 194  -  5

High Grand Senior OCONNELL, JAMES S
ALAMEDA, CA

5932  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 192  -  9

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RI FLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1345 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W 197  -  1 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6186 -  ZERR, RONALD L 196  -  6 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6588 -  ADELSON, HUGO B 196  -  4 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 5693 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J 196  -  3 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

5th 6466 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H 196  -  3 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Win ners

1st 1201 -  MSG  CARLSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES 196  -  6 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 1211 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES 196  -  6 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winn ers

1st 6085 -  COOPER, TYREL  197  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6500 -  LAWTON, TROY A 196  -  5 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6219 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D 196  -  4 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6464 -  PILATO, MARC  190  -  3 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 5114 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C 190  -  2 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 5196 -  YOUNG, A S 187  -  3 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5600 -  COL  LORING, DENISE L, USA RES 196  -  3 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1291 -  LCPL PENNINGTON, JAMES C, USMC  REG 194  -  4 9 AWARD POINTS  MU

3rd 6296 -  PO1  STEMPECK, AARON M, NAVY REG 193  -  6 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5656 -  ICHORD, LANE  194  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1346 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W 194  -  4 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6059 -  GREENE, ROBERT  193  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 1304 -  BEAVER, PHILIP J 193  -  4 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

5th 5682 -  CHIRCO, MICHAEL C 192  -  4 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5615 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  175 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6480 -  TSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG 188  -  2 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6620 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  190  -  2 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

Total Entries - 2862014 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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Award Winners

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

2nd 6413 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A 188  -  4 9 AWARD POINTS  EX

3rd 6346 -  WILKINSON, SEAN Y 187  -  4 8 AWARD POINTS  EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE  RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1197 -  PICKENS, JOHN A 188  -  3 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

2nd 6196 -  FREED, JUSTIN E 187  -  1 9 AWARD POINTS  SS

  MARKSMAN  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE RIF LE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1743 -  REYNOLDS, GREGORY 180  -  3 10 AWARD POINTS  MK

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 26 - Entries
1. 6085 -  COOPER, TYREL  197  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

2. 6500 -  LAWTON, TROY A196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 6219 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D196  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

4. 6512 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  194  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

5. 5920 -  POWERS, KONRAD  193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 6463 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A192  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

7. 6252 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B191  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

8. 6227 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA   N/G190HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 5769 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D189  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

10. 6285 -  WATERS, DAVID L189  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

11. 6501 -  HIRTLE JR., JEFF W189  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

12. 6306 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J188  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

13. 6550 -  SUNDHOLM, ERIC S187  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

14. 6626 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T187  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

15. 1387 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  187  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

16. 5722 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  186  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

17. 5892 -  EDGARD, GLENN  184  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

18. 6277 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  184  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

19. 5159 -  LEISINGER, CARL A184HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S, POL

20. 6357 -  RODGERS, JACK A181  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

21. 6456 -  LEWIS, KERRI K181  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

22. 6259 -  HAGGLAND, C H180  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

23. 5178 -  AGLE, EDWIN G179  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

24. 6543 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  179  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

25. 6608 -  DOBBS, KIM  177  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

26. 6302 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F159HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 24 - Entries
1. 1201 -  MSG  CARLSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

2. 1211 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

3. 1741 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 1705 -  SSGT JENKS III, LEIGH R, USAF  N/G194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 6180 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES194  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 1208 -  SSGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC  , USMC  RES193  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

7. 6575 -  PFC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

8. 1326 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS, USA   REG193  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

9. 6569 -  SPC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG193  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

10. 6566 -  SGT  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG191  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

11. 1355 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER, USA   RES191  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

12. 1300 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG191  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

13. 1206 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES190  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

14. 1341 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG190  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

15. 1301 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG190  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

16. 1338 -  SGT  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG189  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

17. 1348 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES188  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

18. 6604 -  CWO  MORGAN, ANDREW J, USMC RES188  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

19. 1200 -  1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES188  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

20. 1199 -  MAJ  EVANS, CHARLTON M, USMC  RES188  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

21. 1207 -  SSGT PATCH, NICK L, USMC  RES188  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

22. 1209 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES187  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

23. 6581 -  SSG  HALL, JOSEPH C, USA REG184  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 24 - Entries
24. 1340 -  LTC  CASILLAS, JON B, USA   RES178HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RI FLE 50 - Entries
1. 1337 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG199  -  6HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

2. 6561 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG198  -  8HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

3. 6489 -  LARAMIE, MARK E198  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 1345 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W197  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 6186 -  ZERR, RONALD L196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 6588 -  ADELSON, HUGO B196  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 5693 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J196  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 6466 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H196  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 6248 -  HOULE, NORMAN G195  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

10. 6256 -  STEPHENS, KEITH A195  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

11. 6140 -  TREACY, JAMES M194  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 5836 -  MARSHALL, DAVID  194  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 6585 -  WARD, ROBERT W194  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

14. 6309 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  193  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

15. 5492 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T193  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

16. 5932 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S192  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

17. 1428 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG192  -  6HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

18. 1408 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL192  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

19. 5925 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K192  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

20. 6111 -  RIDER, THOMAS  191  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

21. 6491 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J191  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

22. 6484 -  ADELSON, FRANK S191  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

23. 1225 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R191  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

24. 5899 -  JONES, JACK G190  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

25. 5564 -  SYLVESTER, JOHN R190  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

26. 6249 -  HOULE, NORMAN J190  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

27. 5460 -  POTTER, KEN  190  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

28. 6509 -  BORKON, A M189  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

29. 6594 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L189  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

30. 6060 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  189  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

31. 6636 -  SMITH, DAVID K189  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

32. 5911 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  189  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

33. 5736 -  MCCUSKEY, BILL  189  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

34. 6507 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R189  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C, J

35. 1327 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W188  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

36. 6558 -  FRENZL, NEIL D188  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

37. 6222 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K188  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

38. 6134 -  GRAY, D  188  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

39. 6459 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R187  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

40. 6450 -  KING, THERON D187  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

41. 6631 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A187  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

42. 6547 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J186HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

43. 6651 -  HARRISON, HARRY D186HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

44. 6511 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P184  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

45. 5419 -  COULTER, DENNIS L184HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, GS

46. 6499 -  BEAL, CHRISTOPHER  183  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

47. 5866 -  WORKING, ROBERT R182  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

48. 5465 -  BARNES, JAMES R176  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

49. 6411 -  SHEW, JONATHON "173HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

50. 6207 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W143HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT 1 - Entries
1. 6572 -  SATERN, STEVEN R165  -  1HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT  

  HIGH MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE 2 - Entries
1. 1352 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES199  -  8HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

2. 6611 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  197  -  7HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLES

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 50 - Entries
1. 5656 -  ICHORD, LANE  194  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J
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Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 50 - Entries
2. 1346 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W194  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

3. 6059 -  GREENE, ROBERT  193  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

4. 1304 -  BEAVER, PHILIP J193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

5. 5682 -  CHIRCO, MICHAEL C192  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

6. 5560 -  PYNE, KELLYJEANNE  191  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

7. 1620 -  NELSON, JACOB  190  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

8. 6633 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A190  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 6261 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

10. 1227 -  LETWIN, KEN  189  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

11. 6542 -  SOUTH, LARRY D188  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

12. 6647 -  KLEIN, KOHL T188  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

13. 6331 -  ALBANY, JOSEPH M187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

14. 6545 -  BAUER, D  187  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

15. 1224 -  ROGERS, ALBERT H187  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

16. 6270 -  GRADO, RAMON  186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

17. 1305 -  BEAVER, CHARLES MATTHEW  186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

18. 5686 -  FISHER, JOHN S186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

19. 1621 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  185  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

20. 6168 -  SAWYER, JASON  184  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

21. 5788 -  ANNINGER, ERIC W184  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

22. 6527 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C184  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

23. 6005 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

24. 6019 -  HALEY, WALTER A182  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

25. 5746 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T182  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

26. 6419 -  SHIELDS, CLINT  182  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

27. 6614 -  LAWLESS, PETER A181  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

28. 5248 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  181  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

29. 5714 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A179  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

30. 5918 -  RAMSEY, DAN A179  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

31. 6216 -  LONG, KENNETH J178  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

32. 6307 -  POWERS, JOHN D178MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

33. 6544 -  HOECKE, PAUL  177  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

34. 6582 -  BARDOL, HENRY J177MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

35. 6066 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  176  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

36. 6430 -  PERKINS, AARON  176MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

37. 6214 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  176MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

38. 5764 -  LINAFELTER, GARY  175  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

39. 6189 -  BENTLER, GERALD L174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

40. 5482 -  LECORRE, JASON B174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

41. 6211 -  RYAN, MICHAEL T171  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

42. 6410 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  169  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

43. 6280 -  KIMBALL, PEYTON  169MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

44. 6288 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  168  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

45. 5141 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  167  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

46. 6516 -  ALWARD, DAVID B167  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

47. 5702 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M166  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

48. 5720 -  GEEL, JON A164MA Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

49. 1365 -  WYATT, JOE E155  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

50. 5483 -  PARKS, CRAIG A121MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 32 - Entries
1. 5600 -  COL  LORING, DENISE L, USA RES196  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

2. 1291 -  LCPL PENNINGTON, JAMES C, USMC  REG194  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

3. 6296 -  PO1  STEMPECK, AARON M, NAVY REG193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 1354 -  SGT  PANTOJA, LUIS, USA   RES193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 1293 -  SSGT LEON, EDGAR L, USMC  REG193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 1289 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

7. 1287 -  SGT  CALVARESI, STEVEN M, USMC  REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

8. 1684 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

9. 1288 -  CAPT TRIZILA, JONATHON M, USMC  REG190  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

10. 1299 -  SSGT PICKEL, SEAN  , USMC  REG189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

11. 1205 -  GYSG EPPLER, DAN R, USMC  RES189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

12. 1292 -  LCPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC  REG188  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 32 - Entries
13. 1290 -  SGT  BAILEY, KYLE  , USMC  REG188  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

14. 5900 -  SSG  TURGEON, BENJAMIN C, USA N/G187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

15. 1210 -  SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE  , USMC  RES186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

16. 6563 -  SSG  MCELROY, ANDREW  , USA REG185MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

17. 1761 -  SFC  MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA   N/G184  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

18. 1688 -  SMSG TRAHAN, CLAUDE  , USAF  N/G184  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

19. 1297 -  DURAN, ARAMIS A183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

20. 6568 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG183  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

21. 6043 -  SCPO WALKER, DAVID S, NAVY REG182  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

22. 6576 -  PFC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG182  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

23. 6571 -  SSG  GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG182  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

24. 1294 -  LCPL KING, BRANDON S, USMC  REG180  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

25. 1296 -  ZIELINSKI, BRANDON A179  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

26. 1203 -  GYSG LOGAN, MATTHEW S, USMC  RES179  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

27. 1486 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES179  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

28. 5296 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG178  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

29. 1401 -  SSG  RICE, WADE  , USA   REG178MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

30. 1334 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES172MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

31. 6276 -  SGT  BEAULIEU, JASON W, USA RES171  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

32. 6562 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG170MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  MASTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE 27 - Entries
1. 6464 -  PILATO, MARC  190  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 5114 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C190  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

3. 5196 -  YOUNG, A S187  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

4. 6169 -  MELDRUM, RICHARD  187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 6602 -  SEELEY, D  187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 6284 -  KOPPLIN, S G187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 6640 -  AGNE, TIMOTHY M187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 6513 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  186  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

9. 6185 -  DAVIS, STEVEN M185  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

10. 1101 -  ZELENAK, JOHN  185  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

11. 5595 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  181  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 5779 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  180  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

13. 6517 -  BAKER, J B179  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

14. 5791 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G179  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

15. 5070 -  KOHATSU, KELVIN  179  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

16. 6460 -  DEAN, GEORGE E178  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

17. 5635 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L178MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

18. 6079 -  DRUMM, STEPHEN  176  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

19. 6514 -  ROWE JR., CHARLES J174  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

20. 6441 -  DUDA, GARY T173  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

21. 6629 -  JACOBSON, WILLIAM J173  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

22. 6164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R168  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

23. 5583 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M166  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

24. 5633 -  SUTHERLAND, BRAD  162MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

25. 6151 -  ROHMANN, MARK W160MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

26. 5594 -  BAKER, THOMAS E154  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

27. 5873 -  GULLEY, A J142  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

  MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE 4 - Entries
1. 6442 -  VINKLER, DAVID J189  -  5MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLES

2. 6282 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H186  -  1MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

3. 6613 -  LAWLESS, EDWIN C179  -  3MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

4. 6143 -  LARSON, PAUL A172MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLEGS

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 29 - Entries
1. 6620 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  190  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

2. 6413 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A188  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

3. 6346 -  WILKINSON, SEAN Y187  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

4. 6056 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F187  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

5. 6487 -  LACHENDRO, MARK  185  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 1665 -  CONNOLLY, FABIAN  184  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6



MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 29 - Entries
7. 5747 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE  182  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

8. 5637 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  180  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 6065 -  WHITAKER, RICK A179  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

10. 6398 -  NASS, JEFFREY L178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

11. 1333 -  SOUTH, COLTON T178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

12. 6274 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  178  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

13. 6431 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M177  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

14. 5744 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY W177  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

15. 1623 -  LANDES, JAMES C176  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

16. 1649 -  CORNETT, DOUGLAS  175  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

17. 6345 -  WILKINSON, KEVIN  174  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

18. 1232 -  WOLFF, ALAN B174  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

19. 6485 -  CATO, ALEXANDRA M174  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

20. 6458 -  MOROCCO, THOMAS M174  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

21. 5770 -  JAQUET, JAMES R174EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

22. 6612 -  SPENCE, MARCUS E173EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

23. 1403 -  HERMAN, RONALD171  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

24. 6057 -  REYNOLDS, CHARLES  170EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

25. 6279 -  CORNETT, JORDAN E167  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

26. 6091 -  SCHRADER, THEODORE W167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

27. 5167 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D164EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

28. 5719 -  JONES, IRA R164EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

29. 5909 -  UNDERWOOD, R D149EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

  EXPERT  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 6 - Entries
1. 6480 -  TSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG188  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 1456 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG187  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

3. 6242 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES183EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 1673 -  MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF  N/G182  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 5829 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY RES170  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 1467 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   N/G162EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE 10 - Entries
1. 5615 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  175EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

2. 6336 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L172  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

3. 6584 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W172  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

4. 6061 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L172  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

5. 6555 -  STOWE, HOLLY  172  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

6. 6290 -  DE FINA, MAURIZIO E171  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

7. 6054 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A166EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

8. 5651 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  159  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

9. 6364 -  EDWARDS, WILLIAM B159EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

10. 6400 -  BANDEFF, JIM  155  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

  EXPERT  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE 1 - Entries
1. 6432 -  LANDES, JOSEPH J179EX Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE  RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 15 - Entries
1. 1197 -  PICKENS, JOHN A188  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

2. 6196 -  FREED, JUSTIN E187  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

3. 5645 -  CONNERLEY, ROBERT C183  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

4. 6197 -  LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA M180  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

5. 1317 -  SHOVER, CAYLIE M180  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

6. 6627 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR  178  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

7. 6335 -  SSGT BARCLAY, NATHAN M, USAF REG178  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

8. 6191 -  BROWN, GARRETT  178  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

9. 6283 -  YOUNG, ASHLEY  177  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

10. 6492 -  COMER, FRANK W169SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

11. 5725 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R164  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S, GS

12. 1026 -  LOHMAN, CHIP  162  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

13. 5902 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A159  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

14. 6607 -  WEST, RAYMOND  154  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

15. 5692 -  RICH, PATRICK  136SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S
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MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 1352 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES199  -  8HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

2. 1337 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG199  -  6HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

3. 6561 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG198  -  8HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

4. 6489 -  LARAMIE, MARK E198  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 6611 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  197  -  7HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLES

6. 6085 -  COOPER, TYREL  197  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

7. 1345 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W197  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 6186 -  ZERR, RONALD L196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 1201 -  MSG  CARLSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

10. 1211 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

11. 6500 -  LAWTON, TROY A196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

12. 6588 -  ADELSON, HUGO B196  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 6219 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D196  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

14. 5693 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J196  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

15. 5600 -  COL  LORING, DENISE L, USA RES196  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

16. 6466 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H196  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

17. 1741 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

18. 6248 -  HOULE, NORMAN G195  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

19. 6256 -  STEPHENS, KEITH A195  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

20. 5656 -  ICHORD, LANE  194  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

21. 6140 -  TREACY, JAMES M194  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

22. 1705 -  SSGT JENKS III, LEIGH R, USAF  N/G194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

23. 1291 -  LCPL PENNINGTON, JAMES C, USMC  REG194  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

24. 1346 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W194  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

25. 5836 -  MARSHALL, DAVID  194  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

26. 6180 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES194  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

27. 6512 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  194  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

28. 6585 -  WARD, ROBERT W194  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

29. 6059 -  GREENE, ROBERT  193  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

30. 1208 -  SSGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC  , USMC  RES193  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

31. 6296 -  PO1  STEMPECK, AARON M, NAVY REG193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

32. 5920 -  POWERS, KONRAD  193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

33. 6575 -  PFC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

34. 1304 -  BEAVER, PHILIP J193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

35. 1326 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS, USA   REG193  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

36. 6309 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  193  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

37. 6569 -  SPC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG193  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

38. 1354 -  SGT  PANTOJA, LUIS, USA   RES193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

39. 1293 -  SSGT LEON, EDGAR L, USMC  REG193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

40. 5492 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T193  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

41. 5932 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S192  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

42. 1428 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG192  -  6HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

43. 1408 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL192  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

44. 5925 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K192  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MARKSMAN  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE RIF LE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 9 - Entries
1. 1743 -  REYNOLDS, GREGORY180  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 5852 -  ALLEN, JAMES  179MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 6195 -  FREED, JORDAN S178MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

4. 6281 -  WILLIS, RYAN  175  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

5. 6093 -  FORTNEY, CAROL  161MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

6. 6129 -  DAVIS, JAMES M  152MK Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 5979 -  BADONI, PAUL A135MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

8. 1767 -  O'NEIL, J. THOMAS  117  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

9. 5604 -  WILLIAMS, GUY L92  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        
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MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
45. 5682 -  CHIRCO, MICHAEL C192  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

46. 1289 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

47. 1287 -  SGT  CALVARESI, STEVEN M, USMC  REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

48. 6463 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A192  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

49. 6566 -  SGT  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG191  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

50. 6111 -  RIDER, THOMAS  191  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

51. 6491 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J191  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

52. 1684 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

53. 6252 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B191  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

54. 1355 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER, USA   RES191  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

55. 5560 -  PYNE, KELLYJEANNE  191  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

56. 1300 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG191  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

57. 6484 -  ADELSON, FRANK S191  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

58. 1225 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R191  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

59. 1206 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES190  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

60. 5899 -  JONES, JACK G190  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

61. 5564 -  SYLVESTER, JOHN R190  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

62. 1341 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG190  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

63. 6464 -  PILATO, MARC  190  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

64. 6249 -  HOULE, NORMAN J190  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

65. 1620 -  NELSON, JACOB  190  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

66. 5460 -  POTTER, KEN  190  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

67. 1301 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG190  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

68. 1288 -  CAPT TRIZILA, JONATHON M, USMC  REG190  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

69. 6620 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  190  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

70. 5114 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C190  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

71. 6633 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A190  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

72. 6227 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA   N/G190HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

73. 6509 -  BORKON, A M189  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

74. 6594 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L189  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

75. 6442 -  VINKLER, DAVID J189  -  5MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLES

76. 1338 -  SGT  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG189  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

77. 1299 -  SSGT PICKEL, SEAN  , USMC  REG189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

78. 6060 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  189  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

79. 6636 -  SMITH, DAVID K189  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

80. 6261 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

81. 5769 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D189  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

82. 1205 -  GYSG EPPLER, DAN R, USMC  RES189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

83. 5911 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  189  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

84. 5736 -  MCCUSKEY, BILL  189  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

85. 6285 -  WATERS, DAVID L189  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

86. 1227 -  LETWIN, KEN  189  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

87. 6501 -  HIRTLE JR., JEFF W189  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

88. 6507 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R189  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C, J

89. 1348 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES188  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

90. 6604 -  CWO  MORGAN, ANDREW J, USMC RES188  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

91. 1327 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W188  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

92. 6558 -  FRENZL, NEIL D188  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

93. 1292 -  LCPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC  REG188  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

94. 6413 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A188  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

95. 6542 -  SOUTH, LARRY D188  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

96. 1200 -  1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES188  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

97. 1197 -  PICKENS, JOHN A188  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

98. 1199 -  MAJ  EVANS, CHARLTON M, USMC  RES188  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

99. 6480 -  TSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG188  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

100. 6647 -  KLEIN, KOHL T188  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J
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MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
101. 6222 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K188  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

102. 1207 -  SSGT PATCH, NICK L, USMC  RES188  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

103. 6134 -  GRAY, D  188  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

104. 1290 -  SGT  BAILEY, KYLE  , USMC  REG188  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

105. 6306 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J188  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

106. 1209 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES187  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

107. 6459 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R187  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

108. 6346 -  WILKINSON, SEAN Y187  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

109. 6550 -  SUNDHOLM, ERIC S187  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

110. 6056 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F187  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

111. 6626 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T187  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

112. 5196 -  YOUNG, A S187  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

113. 6331 -  ALBANY, JOSEPH M187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

114. 6450 -  KING, THERON D187  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

115. 5900 -  SSG  TURGEON, BENJAMIN C, USA N/G187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

116. 6631 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A187  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

117. 6169 -  MELDRUM, RICHARD  187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

118. 6545 -  BAUER, D  187  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

119. 6602 -  SEELEY, D  187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

120. 6284 -  KOPPLIN, S G187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

121. 6640 -  AGNE, TIMOTHY M187  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

122. 1224 -  ROGERS, ALBERT H187  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

123. 1387 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  187  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

124. 6196 -  FREED, JUSTIN E187  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

125. 1456 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG187  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

126. 6270 -  GRADO, RAMON  186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

127. 1305 -  BEAVER, CHARLES MATTHEW  186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

128. 1210 -  SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE  , USMC  RES186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

129. 5686 -  FISHER, JOHN S186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

130. 5722 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  186  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

131. 6513 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  186  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

132. 6282 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H186  -  1MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

133. 6547 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J186HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

134. 6651 -  HARRISON, HARRY D186HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

135. 6185 -  DAVIS, STEVEN M185  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

136. 1101 -  ZELENAK, JOHN  185  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

137. 1621 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  185  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

138. 6487 -  LACHENDRO, MARK  185  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

139. 6563 -  SSG  MCELROY, ANDREW  , USA REG185MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

140. 5892 -  EDGARD, GLENN  184  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

141. 6168 -  SAWYER, JASON  184  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

142. 6511 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P184  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

143. 6581 -  SSG  HALL, JOSEPH C, USA REG184  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

144. 6277 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  184  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

145. 1761 -  SFC  MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA   N/G184  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

146. 1665 -  CONNOLLY, FABIAN  184  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

147. 5788 -  ANNINGER, ERIC W184  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

148. 1688 -  SMSG TRAHAN, CLAUDE  , USAF  N/G184  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

149. 6527 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C184  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

150. 5159 -  LEISINGER, CARL A184HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S, POL

151. 5419 -  COULTER, DENNIS L184HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, GS

152. 5645 -  CONNERLEY, ROBERT C183  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

153. 1297 -  DURAN, ARAMIS A183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

154. 6499 -  BEAL, CHRISTOPHER  183  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

155. 6568 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG183  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

156. 6005 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      
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MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
157. 6242 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES183EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

158. 5747 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE  182  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

159. 6019 -  HALEY, WALTER A182  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

160. 6043 -  SCPO WALKER, DAVID S, NAVY REG182  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

161. 6576 -  PFC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG182  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

162. 5746 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T182  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

163. 6571 -  SSG  GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG182  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

164. 5866 -  WORKING, ROBERT R182  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

165. 6419 -  SHIELDS, CLINT  182  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

166. 1673 -  MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF  N/G182  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

167. 6357 -  RODGERS, JACK A181  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

168. 6614 -  LAWLESS, PETER A181  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

169. 5248 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  181  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

170. 5595 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  181  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

171. 6456 -  LEWIS, KERRI K181  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

172. 1294 -  LCPL KING, BRANDON S, USMC  REG180  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

173. 5779 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  180  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

174. 6197 -  LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA M180  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

175. 1743 -  REYNOLDS, GREGORY180  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

176. 6259 -  HAGGLAND, C H180  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

177. 1317 -  SHOVER, CAYLIE M180  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

178. 5637 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  180  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

179. 1296 -  ZIELINSKI, BRANDON A179  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

180. 5714 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A179  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

181. 6613 -  LAWLESS, EDWIN C179  -  3MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

182. 5178 -  AGLE, EDWIN G179  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

183. 6517 -  BAKER, J B179  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

184. 5918 -  RAMSEY, DAN A179  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

185. 1203 -  GYSG LOGAN, MATTHEW S, USMC  RES179  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

186. 6543 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  179  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

187. 1486 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES179  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

188. 6065 -  WHITAKER, RICK A179  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

189. 5791 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G179  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

190. 5070 -  KOHATSU, KELVIN  179  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

191. 6432 -  LANDES, JOSEPH J179EX Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

192. 5852 -  ALLEN, JAMES  179MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

193. 5296 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG178  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

194. 6398 -  NASS, JEFFREY L178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

195. 1333 -  SOUTH, COLTON T178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

196. 6627 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR  178  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

197. 6216 -  LONG, KENNETH J178  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

198. 6460 -  DEAN, GEORGE E178  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

199. 6335 -  SSGT BARCLAY, NATHAN M, USAF REG178  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

200. 6191 -  BROWN, GARRETT  178  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

201. 6274 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  178  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

202. 1340 -  LTC  CASILLAS, JON B, USA   RES178HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

203. 5635 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L178MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

204. 1401 -  SSG  RICE, WADE  , USA   REG178MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

205. 6195 -  FREED, JORDAN S178MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

206. 6307 -  POWERS, JOHN D178MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

207. 6544 -  HOECKE, PAUL  177  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

208. 6431 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M177  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

209. 6608 -  DOBBS, KIM  177  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

210. 5744 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY W177  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

211. 6283 -  YOUNG, ASHLEY  177  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

212. 6582 -  BARDOL, HENRY J177MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      
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213. 6079 -  DRUMM, STEPHEN  176  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

214. 6066 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  176  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

215. 5465 -  BARNES, JAMES R176  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

216. 1623 -  LANDES, JAMES C176  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

217. 6430 -  PERKINS, AARON  176MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

218. 6214 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  176MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

219. 6281 -  WILLIS, RYAN  175  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

220. 1649 -  CORNETT, DOUGLAS  175  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

221. 5764 -  LINAFELTER, GARY  175  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

222. 5615 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  175EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

223. 6345 -  WILKINSON, KEVIN  174  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

224. 1232 -  WOLFF, ALAN B174  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

225. 6514 -  ROWE JR., CHARLES J174  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

226. 6485 -  CATO, ALEXANDRA M174  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

227. 6189 -  BENTLER, GERALD L174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

228. 6458 -  MOROCCO, THOMAS M174  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

229. 5482 -  LECORRE, JASON B174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

230. 5770 -  JAQUET, JAMES R174EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

231. 6441 -  DUDA, GARY T173  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

232. 6629 -  JACOBSON, WILLIAM J173  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

233. 6411 -  SHEW, JONATHON "173HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

234. 6612 -  SPENCE, MARCUS E173EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

235. 6336 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L172  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

236. 6584 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W172  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

237. 6061 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L172  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

238. 6555 -  STOWE, HOLLY  172  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

239. 1334 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES172MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

240. 6143 -  LARSON, PAUL A172MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLEGS

241. 6290 -  DE FINA, MAURIZIO E171  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

242. 1403 -  HERMAN, RONALD171  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

243. 6211 -  RYAN, MICHAEL T171  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

244. 6276 -  SGT  BEAULIEU, JASON W, USA RES171  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

245. 5829 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY RES170  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

246. 6562 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG170MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

247. 6057 -  REYNOLDS, CHARLES  170EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

248. 6410 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  169  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

249. 6492 -  COMER, FRANK W169SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

250. 6280 -  KIMBALL, PEYTON  169MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

251. 6164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R168  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

252. 6288 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  168  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

253. 6279 -  CORNETT, JORDAN E167  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

254. 6091 -  SCHRADER, THEODORE W167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      POL

255. 5141 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  167  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

256. 6516 -  ALWARD, DAVID B167  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

257. 5702 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M166  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

258. 5583 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M166  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

259. 6054 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A166EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

260. 6572 -  SATERN, STEVEN R165  -  1HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT  

261. 5725 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R164  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S, GS

262. 5720 -  GEEL, JON A164MA Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

263. 5167 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D164EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

264. 5719 -  JONES, IRA R164EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

265. 1026 -  LOHMAN, CHIP  162  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

266. 1467 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   N/G162EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

267. 5633 -  SUTHERLAND, BRAD  162MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

268. 6093 -  FORTNEY, CAROL  161MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W
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MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
269. 6151 -  ROHMANN, MARK W160MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

270. 5651 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  159  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

271. 5902 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A159  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

272. 6302 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F159HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

273. 6364 -  EDWARDS, WILLIAM B159EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

274. 1365 -  WYATT, JOE E155  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

275. 6400 -  BANDEFF, JIM  155  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

276. 5594 -  BAKER, THOMAS E154  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

277. 6607 -  WEST, RAYMOND  154  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

278. 6129 -  DAVIS, JAMES M  152MK Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

279. 5909 -  UNDERWOOD, R D149EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

280. 6207 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W143HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

281. 5873 -  GULLEY, A J142  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

282. 5692 -  RICH, PATRICK  136SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

283. 5979 -  BADONI, PAUL A135MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

284. 5483 -  PARKS, CRAIG A121MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

285. 1767 -  O'NEIL, J. THOMAS  117  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

286. 5604 -  WILLIAMS, GUY L92  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13


